r-T ERIIEERT %

ERLTEXLTTEN

>4

Ja]
=]

B e I

=7

%

LSR2. 45-51/61

{E®no] C01516-1 |




N> TBIF 1 LSR2.45-51/61

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

LSR-3-1-1 0.48kW 100V 50mm -

No. BRES mé {E1%% HUg E% =1

1 801001008469 |17 4415-7" I(5E)x5m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPid, T44) LB
801001008499 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPid, T44) LBA
801001008509 | #v7°44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%,PP{T, T4) LB
801001008519 |7 941s-7°I(58)x20m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PP{T, T44) LB
801001008529 |7 441r-7"I(52)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPid, T44) LB
801001008539 |17 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPid, T44) LBA

2 801141003589 |7<ffyh 1|M5 SWRM

3 801010105109 | 4-7*WYy7° 1|sBR SPC

4 801140015219 | <Ak I 1|M5x10 SWRM

5 801010126179 |4-7"Wy7° I h 1|HS28 NBR

6 801140427179 | 7<AH M(EERH) 2| M5x15 SUS304

7 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

8 801140503189 |7 M(EESL) 2| M8x16 SUS304

9 801011100189 |4l 1|s-8 ss

10 801068251119  |IUM ) 1|LB3-250/4808 SPC+NBR

11 801141030129 |AmA&yb 2|m8 SUS304

12 801032000689 | i-Ahy7° Uyy* 1|50mm(LB2-4808!, B i#&1) ADC
801181001189 | 74Pk-A/" I 1|55mm(¢p50F) SWMG

13 801121138199 |/°yiy 1|LBEY(P.C.84) NBR

14 | 801065359119 |PoMui- 1|LSR2.45%! SPC

15 801122453169 |0Uy)" 1|172x¢2.7 NBR

16 801121002099 |/°y3y 1| LB3-250/480REE 50 PRI A

17 801140396169 |7 M@i" M(EERT) 3[M6x20 SUS304

18 801051282199 |AYRHA"- 1 ADC

19 801121546149 |/Cyy 1| p120xp142x6.2t NBR

20 801009289159 | Fsfky-1" 15 17 [ AWG16x110(772)

21 801076000039 |17 4 1| SH-CAP,40MF-220VAC (3i%F)

22 801009001169 | 7-14% 17t [UL1015-AWG18,G/Y,L=132

23 801143203149 | RAMAL (IF10EERAT) 1| M4ax5 C360

24 | 801050486129 |[t-47°37yh 1 SECD

25 801142192169 | RER 1| #6201/(D=32,t=0.4) SK5

26 801052100159 |## 1|6201zzC3

27 801055000299 |E#EF 148 | B4

28 801061180179  |A“PY7* h3- 1| @15.1x@20x1.5t ss

29 801052101169 |## 1]6202zzC3

30 801056008979 |EETF 13t |37 17Prfe

31 801064508149 | E-47b-h 1 ADC

32 801122133179 |OUy* 1]|G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR

33 801025000829 | My 1| W-14VCEIROHS SSIC

34 | 801030000099 |75~ 1| W-14vLE faihg




N> TBIF 1 LSR2.45-51/61

EHNo. Hh BE O# - EERTEE
LSR-3-1-1 0.48kW 100V 50mm -
No. BRES @& e g e
35 801029000389 | M-y (2R &R 148 | LB3-250/480%! (29 k" Ik M) ADC
36 801144560159 | A5y i b 3| M8x54.5 SUS304
37 801140253109 | 7<AIULH b 3[M6x25 SUS304
38 801035124129 |3FM7° 50" 1| M10x15(RATAT) SUS304
39 801121246119 | )"y 1| @10.3xp16x2t 1 Uy-p
40 801020991129 | K Y7°4-yu0* 1|LSR2.4S-50/6084 RGBT A
41 801122441119 | VUyp® 1|VR-14 NBR
42 801071292149 | &hay-7° 1|LB3-250/480%! SUS304
43 801021007439 | JREE(50HzMA) 1|LSR2.4S-51/ LIbIZY;
43 801021007449 | JMREE(60HZMA) 1|LSR2.4S-61F8 wYILsy
44 801142127109 |FmE 1|M8 SUS304
45 801142163189 | (1amEs: 1|M8 SUS304
46 801141030389 | /"ALKSyh 1|M8(B=12) SUS304
47 801022775149 | #9yayin - 1|LSR2.4S%! NR+BR
48 801023480129 | Ab-F 1|LSR2.4S8! SPCC
49 801140426299 |RAN I (FEERAT) 3| M6x15(B=12) SUS304
<3P/2Py-7" MEFAEE >
801204000059 | &H27° 50" 1| 3P/2P(MM11T) PVC
801010150109 |57 MYy7° 1|HND-6 0y
(5-7°W2P7° 35" DIBE)
801001845249 | 17" 94vr-7° I(5E)X5m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(58)2P7° 54 TLBEY
801001802299 | 17" 541-7" (5E)x10m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LB
801001802329 | 17" 5415-7" I(5E)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBEY
801001802459 | 17" 5415-7" I(58)x20m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBEY
801001802589 | 17" 541-7° (58)x25m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LB
801001802619 | 17" 541-7" (5E)x30m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LB
*hkkkkkk [T IERESEEETD EZENMVETT,
<°y3y0UY ey b>
801173529129 | °y+yOYyy tyh 15X | (*EN)
13 801121138199 |#-Ahy7°Uys A°y4y 1|LBEY(P.C.84) NBR
15 801122453169 | PIMIN ~/HMII-y5° OYp* 1|172x92.7 NBR
16 801121002099 | 7O ~/Ayr HI =N y$y 1|LB3-250/48085EE 50 FEERERRT" A
19 801121546149 | AYR BN ~/E-5TL-LN° y$Y 1| @120x(p142x6.2t NBR
32 801122133179 | E-47b-b/MW-y0° OYuH* 1|G-110(109.4x3.1) NBR
39 801121246119 |3EMI° 50 N vty 1| @10.3xp16x2t K Uy-p

AZahy-NEER

5-t* HvVG32 150ml

<PREHETE>

ZERL




